
For our 
Furry Friends

Doggy Sausage £2.25
Doggy Bacon £2.2

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.  All gratuities go directly to the loopy team that have served you today. 
Thank you for visiting The Loopy Shrew

Breakfast Beverages
Spicy Bloody Mary, Absolut Vodka, Spiced & Seasoned Tomato Juice,
Lemon, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce, Celery Salt, Celery £8.95

Borgo Alato, Prosecco 125ml £6.95  Bottle £32.50

Mimosa, Orange Juice topped with Prosecco £6.25

Espresso Martini £8.95

v - vegetarian
vo -vegetarian option available
ve  - vegan
veo - vegan option available
gf - gluten free
gfo - gluten- free option available

Little Rascals
For Children up to 11 years old

Sausage, Baked beans, Scrambled Eggs & Toast £7
Scrambled Eggs on Toast (v gfo) £5
Baked Beans on Toast (v veo gfo) £4.50
Toast with Butter & Jam (v gfo) £2.50

Loopy's Breakfasts
Strawberry Porridge
Almond & Oat Porridge topped with Macerated Strawberries
(v ve gf) £8.95

Greek Yoghurt, Berries & Granola (v ve) £7.25

Smoked Bacon on Toasted Brioche Roll (gfo) £7.25
Add Fried Egg (v gf) £1.5

Wenlock Edge Sausage Sandwich 
on Toasted Brioche Roll £7.25
Add Fried Egg (v gf)  £1.50

Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Bacon on Toasted Sourdough
Roast Tomto (gfo) £8.25

Poached Eggs,  Sauteed Mushrooms & Spinach 
on Toasted Sourdough
Roasted Tomato, Herb Olive Oil (v gfo) £7.95 

Loopy’s Full English
Wenlock Edge Sausage, Smoked Bacon, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Baked
Beans, Roasted Tomato, Sautéed Mushrooms, Buttered Toasted
Sourdough £12.95
Add Black Pudding £2.20

Bacon & Egg Maple Syrup Pancakes
 £10.95

Baked Eggs, Sautéed Chorizo, Tomato 
& Spinach
Melted Mozzarella, Herb & Chilli Oil £11.95

Loopy’s Breakfast Butty
Sausage Patty, Smoked Bacon, Fried Egg, Black Pudding, 
Sticky Red Onion Jam, Toasted Brioche Bun £9.85

The Vegetarian Breakfast 
Vegetarian Sausages, Fried Eggs, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, 
Roasted Tomato, Sautéed Spinach & Mushrooms, 
Toasted Butteered Sourdough (v gfo) £11.95

The Vegan Breakfast 
Vegan Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Roasted Tomato, Sautéed
Spinach & Mushrooms, Toasted Buttered Sourdough 
(ve v gfo) £11.25

Gluten Free Bread Available upon request (0.20p supp)

Breakfast 

Benedicts
Eggs California
Smashed Avocado, Poached Eggs, Sliced Tomato,
Hollandaise, Sweet Chilli, Toasted English Muffin (v)
£10.95
Add Grilled Smoked Bacon (gf) £2.20

Eggs Benedict 
Smoked Bacon, Poached Eggs, Sliced Tomato,
Hollandaise, Toasted English Muffin £9.25
Add Hash Brown (v ve) £2.20
Add Wilted Spinach (v ve gf) £2.20
Add Black Pudding £2.20

Mushroom Florentine
Sautéed Mushroom & Spinach, Poached Eggs, Sliced
Tomatoes, Hollandaise, Toasted English Muffin (v gfo)
£9.25
Add Grilled Smoked Bacon £2.20

Little Extras
Wenlock Edge Sausage £2.25
Smoked Bacon (gf) £2.20
Hash Browns (v ve) £2.20
Wilted Spinach (v ve gf) £2.20
Grilled Black Pudding £2.20
Roasted Tomato (v ve gf) £2.25
Fried Egg (gf v) £1.50
Grilled Chestnut Mushrooms & Spinach (v ve gf) £3.50
Roasted Vine Tomatoes in. Herb Oil (v ve gf) £3.50
Toasted Buttered Sourdough (v veo gfo) £2.50

Please make us aware if you have any questions regarding the allergens in your chosen dish.
If you have any serious allergies please make us aware before you order. Thank-you

COFFEE BAR TREATS
All Butter Croissant with Butter & Jam £4.50
Pain au Chocolat £3.25
Toasted Sourdough with Butter & Jam £4.50
Toasted Teacake with Butter £5.95



Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. not all
ingredients are listed on the menu and we can not guarantee the total absence of allergens.
Detailed information on the 14 legal allergens is available upon request, however we are unable to
provide information on other allergens .
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Iced Latte

£2.85
£2.95
£3.20
£3.10
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.95

£2.35

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Fresh Mint Leaf Tea
Red Berry & Flower
Lemon Grass & Ginger 
Camomile
Green Tea 

£3.40
£3.40
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

Cake of the Day 
Traybake of the Day 
Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream 
& Jam
Freshly Baked Croissant 
with Butter & Jam 
Pain au Chocolat
Harry’s Chocolate Chip Cookie

£4.65
£4.25
£5.95

£4.50

£3.25
£3.25

Loopy’s Famous Teacake 
with Butter & Jam £5.95

IT’S NOT TERRY’S... IT’S YOURS
25ml Orange Liqueur, Orange Hot
Chocolate, Whipped Cream,
Marshmallows, Chocolate Sprinkles

NAUGHTY MOCHA
25ml Kahlua, Espresso, Hot
Chocolate, Whipped Cream,
Marshmallows, Chocolate Sprinkles,
Coffee Beans 

WHITE BAILEYS
25ml Bailey’s, White Hot Chocolate,
Whipped Cream, Marshmallows

COCO LOCO
25ml Malibu, Coconut Milk, Hot
Chocolate, Whipped Cream,
Marshmallows, Shaved Coconut, 
Glace Cherry 

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Naughty hot
chocolates

harry’s hot
chocolates

specialty teas

coffee bar
treats

COFFEE BAR

Chocolate Orange
White Chocolate &
Butterscotch 
Mint Chocolate
Tremendously
Chocolatey

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20


