THE LOOPY SHREW BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

Spicy Bloody Mary, Absolut Vodka, Spiced & Seasoned Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce, Celery Salt, Celery £8.95

Borgo Alato, Prosecco 125ml £6.95 Bottle £32.50

Mimosa, Orange Juice topped with Prosecco £6.25

Espresso Martini £8.95

Loopy's Breakfasts

Strawberry Porridge

Almond & Oat Porridge topped with Macerated Strawberries (v ve gf) $\pounds 8.95$

Greek Yoghurt, Berries & Granola (v ve) £7.25

Smoked Bacon on Toasted Brioche Roll (gfo) £7.25 Add Fried Egg (v gf) £1.5

Wenlock Edge Sausage Sandwich on Toasted Brioche Roll £7.25 Add Fried Egg (v gf) £1.50

Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Bacon on Toasted Sourdough Roast Tomto (gfo) £8.25

Poached Eggs, Sauteed Mushrooms & Spinach on Toasted Sourdough

Roasted Tomato, Herb Olive Oil (v gfo) £7.95

Loopy's Full English

Wenlock Edge Sausage, Smoked Bacon, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Baked Beans, Roasted Tomato, Sautéed Mushrooms, Buttered Toasted Sourdough £12.95

Add Black Pudding £2.20

Bacon & Egg Maple Syrup Pancakes £10.95

Baked Eggs, Sautéed Chorizo, Tomato & Spinach

Melted Mozzarella, Herb & Chilli Oil £11.95

Loopy's Breakfast Butty

Sausage Patty, Smoked Bacon, Fried Egg, Black Pudding, Sticky Red Onion Jam, Toasted Brioche Bun £9.85

The Vegetarian Breakfast

Vegetarian Sausages, Fried Eggs, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Roasted Tomato, Sautéed Spinach & Mushrooms, Toasted Butteered Sourdough (v gfo) £11.95

The Vegan Breakfast

Vegan Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Roasted Tomato, Sautéed Spinach & Mushrooms, Toasted Buttered Sourdough (ve v gfo) £11.25

Gluten Free Bread Available upon request (0.20p supp)

COFFEE BAR TREATS

All Butter Croissant with Butter & Jam £4.50 Pain au Chocolat £3.25 Toasted Sourdough with Butter & Jam £4.50 Toasted Teacake with Butter £5.95

Benedicts

Eggs California

Smashed Avocado, Poached Eggs, Sliced Tomato, Hollandaise, Sweet Chilli, Toasted English Muffin (v) $\pounds 10.95$

Add Grilled Smoked Bacon (gf) £2.20

Eggs Benedict

Smoked Bacon, Poached Eggs, Sliced Tomato, Hollandaise, Toasted English Muffin £9.25 Add Hash Brown (v ve) £2.20 Add Wilted Spinach (v ve gf) £2.20 Add Black Pudding £2.20

Mushroom Florentine

Sautéed Mushroom & Spinach, Poached Eggs, Sliced Tomatoes, Hollandaise, Toasted English Muffin (v gfo) £9.25

Add Grilled Smoked Bacon £2.20



Doggy Bacon £2.2

Wenlock Edge Sausage £2.25 Smoked Bacon (gf) £2.20 Hash Browns (v ve) £2.20 Wilted Spinach (v ve gf) £2.20 Grilled Black Pudding £2.20 Roasted Tomato (v ve gf) £2.25

Fried Egg (gf v) £1.50

Grilled Chestnut Mushrooms & Spinach (v ve gf) £3.50 Roasted Vine Tomatoes in. Herb Oil (v ve gf) £3.50

Toasted Buttered Sourdough (v veo gfo) £2.50

Little Rascals
FOR CHILDREN UP TO 11 YEARS OLD

SAUSAGE, BAKED BEANS, SCRAMBLED EGGS & TOAST £7
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST (V GFO) £5
BAKED BEANS ON TOAST (V VEO GFO) £4 50

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST (V VEO GFO) £4.50 TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAM (V GFO) £2.50 V - VEGETARIAN

VO -VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

VE - VEGAN

VEO - VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

GF - GLUTEN FREE

GFO - GLUTEN-FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

COFFEE BAR

Espresso	£2.35£2.85
Macchiato	£2.95
Cortado	£3.20
Americano	£3.10
Flat White	£3.40
Cappuccino	£3.60
Latte	£3.60
Chai Latte	£3.60
Dirty Chai Latte	£3.80
Iced Latte	£3.95

COFFEE BAR TREATS

Cake of the Day	£4.65
Traybake of the Day	£4.25
Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream	£5.95
& Jam	
Freshly Baked Croissant	£4.50
with Butter & Jam	
Pain au Chocolat	£3.25
Harry's Chocolate Chip Cookie	£3.25

Loopy's Famous Teacake with Butter & Jam £5.95

SPECIALTY TEAS

English Breakfast	£3.40
Earl Grey	£3.40
Peppermint	£3.10
Fresh Mint Leaf Tea	£3.10
Red Berry & Flower	£3.10
Lemon Grass & Ginger	£3.10
Camomile	£3.10
Green Tea	£3.10

HARRY'S HOT

Chocolate Orange	£4.20
White Chocolate &	£4.20
BUTTERSCOTCH	£4.20
MINT CHOCOLATE	£4.20
Tremendously	
CHOCOLATEY	

NAUGHTY HOT **CHOCOLATES**

IT'S NOT TERRY'S IT'S YOURS 25ml Orange Liqueur, Orange Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Chocolate Sprinkles	£7.95
NAUGHTY MOCHA 25ml Kahlua, Espresso, Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Chocolate Sprinkles, Coffee Beans	£7.95
WHITE BAILEYS 25ml Bailey's, White Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows	£7.95
COCO LOCO 25ml Malibu, Coconut Milk, Hot	£7.95

 $Please \ always \ inform \ your \ server \ of \ any \ allergies \ or \ intolerances \ before \ placing \ your \ order. \ not \ allergies \ or \ intolerances \ before \ placing \ your \ order.$ ingredients are listed on the menu and we can not guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the 14 legal allergens is available upon request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens . A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Shaved Coconut,

Glace Cherry